(552010	Umn 1	CC 4/AXA1900 4	WY,	S ALA IDAC:	
INS. CASE OWNER:		ASSIGNM	ENT	9 1	1.7
Surveyor:	STAME	DOI: 18	n ia.	Date / Time :	mu -
Pre-assign / CCU / I	SMK 131		Claim No.	S amol H & 3]	104608
Name of Insured	UNG FEE	Holk	Policy No.		
2 0	H		Make / Model	*	
Insured Tel No.	;n	O.A. 15 71 (n.	Place of Accide		
Excess Sec II :SS		sture of Accident :		AND A TOTAL CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF THE S	
Is driver the owner?	NATION 10300 / 100	aute of recorden	OLGIA REPO	RT: YES / NO ; TP GIA REI	PORT: YES / NO
If NO. Driver Name Driver Tel N	N 15	(V/L: YES / NO.)	Insured Liabilit		Yes / No
SHA 882	9t				
INSRS: DTV WSP: DTV Tel: Liability: WV RMKS:	iNSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	Te Li	SRS: SP: I: ability: MKS:
Date/ Time		2 W. L. (715 N		STAGE	DATE/PIC
	SHA 88777-4	SME (3p.D		Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
		<u> </u>		Non-Reporting lu (Final): Notification ltr (if non-pickup)	
	& amura from			call OI: 7 C	PL IV
	,,			Occumentation Check List:	Handler Typist
	NAID INT	owe 251 ut 17	EVE.	Notification ltr (if non-pickup)	
		0		After call itr to OI:	
1810 -	Emangeto LOA		`	Authorisation To Act.	
71/19 -	CONTROL DE LA CO	to sell mandate)-	Release Voucher:	
26/01 -	Pending wan	date approval.	MANONEY 1	Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice:	
30/10	1000	A. to offer TP.		Towing Invoice	X
\display \land \la	The state of the s		(JUNAHUL)	LTA / GIA :	
xolu-	SOME OF 48796.		ding by	Medical Bill:	X
	· (N)			PIR:	X L
-	on in the pass	shuper to dose		Mandate/Reject Instruction	. 4
				LOD Payment Breakdown Form	
	D. M.	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	, Daic/Time:	Jan 17.		Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:	as 115	Confirm by: Steve	
Repair Cost: 45	ss 7750.00 (5	days) Reduction: \$15893.	92 % 47	Email Call	Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Exercise a series	Confirm with HAIL	5	If NO or B 28. Ass. Lia :	
Panel Liability: Repair Cost: (W/GS)	% (Agreed / / SS 8292.50	Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :	,	B 113 (0 10 agr. 1 and 1 and 1	E300 E-3
Repair Cost: (LVN/b/S/) Loss of Rental (LOR):	ss 351.60 (?	days) x \$117.80		OFFINE S	9
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS - IS X	days)		YY W	
Loss of Income (LOI):	ss 150.00 (s 50 x	3 days)	Tau		
LOR only LOU only		OR + LO [Tick only o	onej		
GIA/LTA Search	173			1) Claim status: Nomial/F	Reject/Private Settle
Medical: Disbursement:	SS –	(e.g. Tow/ Independe	ent)	2) Report Format:	TP
Legal Cost	ss —			3) Survey fee:	#350 -
Total:	ss 8706.10	Global Sum S\$:		Email Cal	
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:	ab alvation	Email Call	
Payee 1:	ss 8796.10		stamptive	LIC NIN	
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.) Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS SS	Name 2: Name 3:			
Payee 3. (Strike if N./V.)	1984	The state of the s			

COLM

3

FAX NO: TO : 18/03/2019 9:29 ESTIMATE REPORT 1ST Quotation JOB-NO: 50111481 OWNER'S PARTICULARS Page 1 of 2 CONTACT: 65533880 NAME: CityCab PTE LTD (Fleet) ADDRESS: 383 SIN MING DRIVE 64739522 SINGAPORE 575717 0 VEHICLE DETAILS CHASSIS: JTDKB3FU103558906 AUTO TRANS: LICENSE NO: SHA8829Z ENGINE: 2ZRS048799 MAKE / MODEL: TOYOTA / Prius Hybrid 1.8 CVT MS First Capital Insurance Limited OWNER'S INSURER: SA: Ding Auto User 2 JOB-CODE: TP CLAIM DETAILS QUOTED DISCOUNT DISC PRICE IND SUR.DISP PRICE QTY DESCRIPTION LABOUR 1,800.00 700 0.00 1.00 1,800.00 1 STRAIGHTEN AND PANEL BEAT ACCIDENT 250.00 X 250.00 0.00 2 DIAGNOSTIC VEHICLE & RESETTING ELECTRONIC EQUIPMENT 120.00/80 80 120,00 1.00 3 REMOVE & REFIT FRONT DOOR COMPONENTS TO REPLACE NEW DOOR 120.00 / 80 1.00 120.00 0.00 4 REMOVE & REFIT REARDOOR COMPONENTS TO REPLACE NEW DOOR 120.00/60 0.00 5 CONDUCT 4 WHEEL ALIGNMENT 1.00 120.00 160.00 / 20 1.00 6 REMOVE & REFIT FRONT WHEEL & TYRE & BALANCING 450.00 /440 1.00 450.00 7 RESPRAY FRONT BUMPER & FENDER RHS 450,00 /400 8 RESPRAY FRONT DOOR & REAR DOOR 400.00 /300 0.00 80.00 20/ 400.00 9 RESPRAY SIDE MIRROR & SIDE SKIRT RHS 1.00 0.00 MED 1.00 10 SUNDRIES 80.00 20/ 80.00 0.00 11 RUST PROOFING 200.00 🗶 0.00 12 ALIGNMENTS B PILLAR RHS 200.00 4,230.00 4,230.00 0.00 TOTAL: 1 REAR DOOR RHS / DD MATERIALS 1,251.16 1,668.21 417.05 1,226.30 919.72 2 FRONT DOOR RHS / 0 D 306.58 1.00 3 FRONT DOOR WEATHER STRIPPING RHS X ALT 1.00/// 55,96 167.89 103.59 4 ERONT DOOR WEATHER STRIPPING CENTER - NEG 138.12 34.53 5 FRONT DOOR LOCK ASSY RHS X N/N/ 197.90 263.87 1.00 6 FRONT DOOR HINGE TOP RHS X //// 31,74 42.32 10.58 1.00 7 FRONT DOOR HINGE BOTTOM RHS & AM 8 FRONT DOOR CHECK ASSY RHS & AVIV 31.74 10.58 1.00 42.32 33.91 45.22 11.31 1.00 9 REPAIR CENTER PILLAR RHS X NW 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 506.60 168.87 10 SIDE SKIRT RHS / CHT 1.00 675.47 11 SIDE MIRROR ASSY RHS / RR 1,030.65 1.00 1,374.20 343.55 12 FRONT FENDER RHS / DD (9) 13 FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD RHS 1.00 933.10 233.28 699.82 50.42 151.25 201,67 14 FRONT FENDER EMBLEM-HYBRID RHS / ALC 1.00 38.70 12.90 51.60 15 FRONT FENDER BRACKET SIDE PANEL RHS 704.00 71.85 95.80 367.87 16 FRONT BUMPER 💉 K 490.50 122.63 17 FRONT BUMPER RETAINER RHS / DR 8.96 26.88 1.00 35.84 1.00 2,751.60 2,063.70 18 HEAD LAMP RHS G-STAR-WI-ET-001-02-Rev00

Ports - 6792-07

LAIM DETAILS	QUOTED	DISCOUNT	DISC PRICE	IND S	UR DISP	REV PRICE
ESCRIPTION	1,551.10	387,78	1,185.32	L	Υ_	
19 FRONT WHEEL RIM RING	160.00	0.00	160.00	80 5	Υ _	
20 REAR DOOR STICKER-BOOK NOW&APPS ME (2000 STORE RHS 21 FRONT DOOR STICKER-COMFORTDELGRO) NE 1.00	160.00	0.00	160.00		Υ _	
PHS A	85.63	0.00	85.63	S	Y	
22 SIDE MIRROR COVER RDS A 15	35.00	0.00	35.00	21 s	Y	
23 FRONT FENDER OTR GARNISH CLIP SET / 1.00 RHS 24 FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD RETAINER X2/11/20	45.00	0.00		95 s	Υ _	
	35.00	0.00	35.00	25 s	Y	
25 FRONT BUMPER CLIP SET	35.00	0.00		25 s	Y	
26 TRIM BOARD CLIP SET RHS / //LC 1.00 TOTAL:	12,366.72	952.80	9,413.92			
TOTAL PARTS & LABOUR	16,596.72	2,952.80	13,643.92			
EXCESS/LOADING:S\$ 0.00			Mett -	402		
No. Of Day:			Toda	-/	9677	207
RE-SURVEY: BEFORE/AFTER PAINTING PART-BY-PART OR LUMP SUM: S\$			1010	4 -		
DATE OF SURVEY: / /				1/5	-1,14	1-65
SURVEYED BY:				-	77	50
CONTACT NO: FAX N	10:	- 11111	_		5// 5//	est.
NOTE: LUMP SUM AMOUNT WOULD BE REVISED II DAuto002 Ding Auto User 2	F SUPPLEM	ENT REPAI	R IS REQUIR	ED		
ESTIMATOR STA AUTOCENTRE TEL: FAX:						

Stew CKK) 8372 8813 Stew Chin Olkkarb Com	With Arejulie 18/3/19 12:30 pm L/S 5 chys
	Rey At Ava

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: • To resurvey before/after spray painting • To display damaged part(s) during resurvey

- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- * Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:

Date:

G-STAR-WI-ET-001-02-Rev00

Steve Chen (LKK Auto)

From:

claims@dingautomotive.com.sg

Sent:

Tuesday, May 14, 2019 10:28 AM

To:

Steve Chen (LKK Auto)

Cc:

'taxiscs'; 'Dd hashim'; kelly.ding@dingauto.sg; 'kelly'

Subject:

RE: 50111481-SHA8829Z - Finalize Amount & After Repair Photo (UPDATE)

Dear Steve,

Thank you for finalize.

We submit LOD already.

Thank you.

Best Regards, Hailey Motor Claims Department Ding Automotive Pte Ltd DID: 81203490

From: taxiscs@stengg.com [mailto:taxiscs@stengg.com]

Sent: Monday, 13 May 2019 7:41 PM

To: ACCOUNTS@DINGAUTO.SG; ADMIN@DINGAUTOMOTIVE.COM.SG; Claims@dingautomotive.com.sg;

accounts@dingautomotive.com.sg

Subject: Fw: 50111481-SHA8829Z - Finalize Amount & After Repair Photo (UPDATE)

----- Forwarded by Taxis Customer Service/KAS/CBG/ST Kinetics on Mon 13 May 2019 07:41 PM -----

From:

"Steve Chen (LKK Auto)" < SteveChen@lkkauto.com>

To: Cc: Taxis Customer Service/KAS/CBG/ST Kinetics@ST Engineering

Date

"Poh Kin (LKKAuto)" <pohkin@lkkauto.com>

Mon 06 May 2019 06:36 PM

Subject:

50111481-SHA8829Z - Finalize Amount & After Repair Photo (UPDATE)

WARNING! THIS EMAIL ORIGINATES FROM OUTSIDE ST ENGINEERING. Dear Alex,

Our finalize \$7750 (L/S, before GST). 5 days.

Kindly confirm.

TO :

ESTIMATE REPORT 1ST Quotation

FAX NO:

18/03/2019 9:29

JOB-NO: 50111481

OWNER'S PARTICULARS

NAME: CityCab PTE LTD (Fleet)

CONTACT: 65533880

Page 1 of 2

ADDRESS: 383 SIN MING DRIVE SINGAPORE 575717 0 64739522

VEHICLE DETAILS

TRANS: AUTO

CHASSIS: JTDKB3FU103558906

LICENSE NO: SHA8829Z TRANS:
MAKE / MODEL: TOYOTA / Prius Hybrid 1.8 CVT

ENGINE: 2ZRS048799

JOB-CODE: TP

OWNER'S INSURER: MS First Capital Insurance Limited

SA: Ding Auto User 2

CLAIM DETAILS

CLAIM DETAILS		QUOTED	DISCOUNT	DISC PRICE	IND	SUR,DISP	RE
DESCRIPTION	QTY	COSTS			IIVD	DOITEDIO	PRICE
ABOUR				200000000000000000000000000000000000000	700		
1 STRAIGHTEN AND PANEL BEAT ACCIDENT AREAS	1.00	1,800.00	0.00		Mariana Ma	Υ _	
2 DIAGNOSTIC VEHICLE & RESETTING ELECTRONIC EQUIPMENT	1.00	250.00	0.00	250.00		Υ.	
REMOVE & REFIT FRONT DOOR COMPONENTS TO REPLACE NEW DOOR	1.00	120.00	0.00	120.00/	808	0 Y _	_
REMOVE & REFIT REARDOOR COMPONENTS TO REPLACE NEW DOOR	1.00	120.00	0.00	120.00	180	Υ.	
5 CONDUCT 4 WHEEL ALIGNMENT	1.00	120.00	0.00	120.00 /	60	Y	
REMOVE & REFIT FRONT WHEEL & TYRE & BALANCING	1.00	160.00	0.00	160.00		Υ.	
7 RESPRAY FRONT BUMPER & FENDER RHS	1.00	450.00	0.00	450.00 /			
8 RESPRAY FRONT DOOR & REAR DOOR RHS	1.00	450.00	0.00	450.00			
9 RESPRAY SIDE MIRROR & SIDE SKIRT RHS	1.00	400.00	0.00	400.00	-300	Y	
10 SUNDRIES	1.00	80.00	0.00	00.00	20/	Υ .	
11 RUST PROOFING	1.00	80.00	0.00	80.00	20/	Υ .	
12 ALIGNMENTS B PILLAR RHS	1.00	200.00	0.00	200.00	X	Υ .	
TOTAL:		4,230.00	0.00	4,230.00			0
MATERIALS A							
1 REAR DOOR RHS	1.00	1,668.21	417.05	1,251.16	L	Υ.	y 200
2 FRONT DOOR RHS / 00	1.00	1,226.30	306.58	919.72	L	Υ.	
3 FRONT DOOR WEATHER STRIPPING RHS X #			55.96	167.89	L	Y	
4 ERONT DOOR WEATHER STRIPPING CENTER		138.12	34,53	103.59	L	Y	
5 FRONT DOOR LOCK ASSY RHS X N/N	1.00	263.87	65.97	197.90	L	Y	
6 FRONT DOOR HINGE TOP RHS X MM	1.00	42.32	10.58	31.74	L	Υ	
7 FRONT DOOR HINGE BOTTOM RHS X	1.00	42.32	10.58	31.74	L	Y	
8 FRONT DOOR CHECK ASSY RHS X	1.00	45.22	11.31	33.91	L	Υ	
9 REPAIR CENTER PILLAR RHS X MM	1.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	L	Y	
10 SIDE SKIRT RHS / CMT	1.00	675.47	168.87	506.60	L	Y	
11 SIDE MIRROR ASSY RHS / MIX	1.00	1,374.20	343.55	1,030.65	L	Y	
12 FRONT FENDER RHS / [][]	1.00	933.10	233.28	699.82	L	Υ	
13 FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD RHS	1.00	201,67	50.42	151.25	L	Y	
14 FRONT FENDER EMBLEM-HYBRID RHS / MEC	1.00	51.60	12.90	38.70	L	. Y	
15 FRONT FENDER BRACKET SIDE PANEL RHS	1.00	95.80	23.95	71.85	L	Υ .	
16 FRONT BUMPER A	1.00	490.50	122.63	367.87	L	. Y	
17 FRONT BUMPER RETAINER RHS / ///	1.00	35.84	8.96	26.88	L	Υ .	
18 HEAD LAMP RHS	1.00	2,751.60	687.90	2,063.70	L	. Y	

CLAIM DETAILS	OUIOTES	DISCOUNT	DISC PRICE			REV
DESCRIPTION QTY	COSTS	DISCOUNT	DISG PRICE	IND	SUR.DISP	PRICE
19 FRONT WHEEL RIM RHS / CO 1.00	1,551.10	387.78	1,163.32	L	Υ.	
20 REAR DOOR STICKER-BOOK NOW&APPS /// 1.00 STORE RHS	160.00	0.00	160.00	Fo S	Y	
21 FRONT DOOR STICKER-COMFORTDELGRO 1.00 RHS	160.00	0.00	160.00 /	S	Υ	—
22 SIDE MIRROR COVER RHS X 1.00	85.63	0.00	85.63	S	Y	
23 FRONT FENDER OTR GARNISH CLIP SET / /L (1.00 RHS	35.00	0.00	35.00	-	Υ	
24 FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD RETAINER X2 / 100	45.00	0.00	45.00		Υ	
25 FRONT BUMPER CLIP SET / A/E 1.00	35.00	0.00	35.00		Y	
26 TRIM BOARD CLIP SET RHS / // 1.00	35.00	0.00	35.00	25 s	Υ	
TOTAL:	12,366.72	,952.80	9,413.92			
TOTAL PARTS & LABOUR :	16,596.72	2,952.80	13,643.92			
EXCESS/LOADING:S\$ 0.00						
No. Of Day:						
RE-SURVEY: BEFORE/AFTER PAINTING PART-BY-PART OR LUMP SUM: S\$						
DATE OF SURVEY: / /						
SURVEYED BY:						
CONTACT NO: FAX N	0:		-			
NOTE: LUMP SUM AMOUNT WOULD BE REVISED IF DAuto002	SUPPLEME	NT REPAIR	IS REQUIRED)		
Ding Auto User 2						
ESTIMATOR STANLAR OF THE STANLAR OF						
STA AUTOCENTRE						
TEL: FAX:						

Stew CKK) 8322 8813	With prejudice 18/3/19 12.30 pm L/5
Steve Chan @ 1 KK auto-com	5 chys Rey At spray

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: • To resurvey before/after spray painting

- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- * Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:

Date:

G-STAR-WI-ET-001-02-Rev00

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID:	2839G
Vehicle Details	Subsection of the second secon
Vehicle No.:	SHA8829Z
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	18 Mar 2019
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model:	PRIUS HYBRID 1.8 CVT
Primary Colour:	Yellow
Manufacturing Year:	2017
Engine No.:	2ZR5048799
Chassis No.:	JTDKB3FU103558906
Maximum Power Output:	90.0 kW (120 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$31,008.00
Original Registration Date:	22 Jun 2017
First Registration Date:	22 Jun 2017
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$5,000.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	21 Jun 2025
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$3,750.00
COE Expiry Date:	21 Jun 2025
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	8
PQP Paid:	\$40,500.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$31,682.00
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$35,432.00
Please note that the 8-year COE for this vehicle	cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon

COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 18 Mar 2019

OK

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHA8829Z AND SMK1313D ON 15/03/2019 ARRANGE SURVEY

Taxis Customer Service to: Motor.survey

Sat 16 Mar 2019 02:45 PM

ACCOUNTS, ADMIN, carlor.chan, "Dd hashim"

From:

Taxis Customer Service/KAS/CBG/ST Kinetics

To:

Motor.survey@axa.com.sg

Cc:

ACCOUNTS@DINGAUTO.SG, ADMIN@DINGAUTOMOTIVE.COM.SG, carlor.chan@dingauto.sg, "Dd hashim" <dd.hashim@dingauto.sg>

[This e-mail is confidential and may also be privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete it and notify us immediately; you should not copy or use it for any purpose, nor disclose its contents to any other person. Thank you.]

[We encourage everyone to do his / her part in helping to preserve the environment. Kindly refrain from printing this email unless it is absolutely necessary.]

Dear Officer,

Please arrange surveyor come survey SHA8829Z

The vehicle SHA8829Zwill come in 31 Corporation Road 649825.

Please arrange A-PAC ADJUSTERS & SURVEYORS PTE LTD or LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD come onto 18 MAR 2019 AFTER 10:30 HRS.





SAS2569124.PDF Invoice.html

Thanks

Best Regards

Ding Automotive Pte Ltd Alex Khong Hp: 62657130 / 83039588

All mailed letter & cheque payment is to be mailed to our main office address :

BLOCK 10 #01-20

SIN MING INDUSTRIAL EST. SEC C

SINGAPORE 575645

[This e-mail is confidential and may also be privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete it and notify us immediately; you should not copy or use it for any purpose, nor disclose its contents to any other person. Thank you]

50111481-SHA8829Z - Finalize Amount & After Repair Photo (UPDATE)

Taxis Customer Service to: stevechen

Wed 10 Apr 2019 07:26 PM

Cc "ACCOUNTS@DINGAUTO.SG",
"ADMIN@DINGAUTOMOTIVE.COM.SG", "'Dd hashim'",

"jingfeng@dingauto.sg", "CS A Team", "Asher Sng (LKKAuto)",

From:

Taxis Customer Service/KAS/CBG/ST Kinetics

To:

stevechen@lkkauto.com

Cc:

"ACCOUNTS@DINGAUTO.SG" <ACCOUNTS@DINGAUTO.SG>,

"ADMIN@DINGAUTOMOTIVE.COM.SG" <ADMIN@DINGAUTOMOTIVE.COM.SG>, "'Dd hashim" <dd.hashim@dingauto.sg>, "jingfeng@dingauto.sg" <jingfeng@dingauto.sg>,

[This e-mail is confidential and may also be privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete it and notify us immediately; you should not copy or use it for any purpose, nor disclose its contents to any other person. Thank you.]

[We encourage everyone to do his / her part in helping to preserve the environment. Kindly refrain from printing this email unless it is absolutely necessary.]

Dear Steve,

Please see below for the finalize according to our conversion to finalize for SHA8829Z

Please refer below attachment estimate & after paint

Total Repair - 05 Days

Lump Sum Repair

LABOUR = \$2080 S/N = \$805PATS =\$9056.11 PARTS AFTER - 25% = \$6792.06 TOTAL (L+S+P) = \$9677.06- 20% lump sum

FINALIZE AMOUNT = \$7741.64

Best Regards

Ding Automotive Pte Ltd

Alex Khong

Hp: 83039588/ 62657130













DSC05537.JPG DSC05536.JPG DSC05535.JPG DSC05534.JPG DSC05533.JPG DSC05532.JPG







DSC05529.JPG DSC05531.JPG DSC05530.JPG



















QM 5.jpg QM 4.jpg QM 3.jpg QM 2.jpg QM 1.jpg FQM 5.jpg FQM 4.jpg FQM 3.jpg FQM 2.jpg





FQM 1.jpg 20190410(4).pdf

claims@dingautomotive.com.sg

From:

claims@dingautomotive.com.sg Friday, 10 May 2019 10:37 AM

Sent: To:

'Steve Chen (LKK Auto)'

Cc:

'Dd hashim'; 'Kenneth Ding'; 'kelly.ding@dingauto.sg';

'ADMIN@DINGAUTOMOTIVE.COM.SG'

Subject:

RE: 50111481-SHA8829Z - Finalize Amount & After Repair Photo (UPDATE)

Dear Steve.

Thank you for finalize.

We confirm this finalize amount.

Thank you.

est Regards,

Hailey

Motor Claims Department Ding Automotive Pte Ltd

DID: 81203490

From: Steve Chen (LKK Auto) [mailto:SteveChen@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, 9 May 2019 5:59 PM To: claims@dingautomotive.com.sg

Subject: 50111481-SHA8829Z - Finalize Amount & After Repair Photo (UPDATE)

Dear Hailey,

Kindly refer the finalize.

Thanks.

Best Regards,

Steve Chen | Assistant Automotive Assessor

LKK Auto Consultants

Phone: 6256 3561 | Email: <u>SteveChen@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: claims@dingautomotive.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, May 09, 2019 10:54 AM

To: Steve Chen (LKK Auto)

Cc: 'kelly'; 'Kelly Ding'; 'ADMIN@DINGAUTOMOTIVE.COM.SG'; 'Dd hashim'; 'taxiscs'
Subject: RE: 50111481-SHA8829Z - Finalize Amount & After Repair Photo (UPDATE)

Dear Steve,

Kindly help us finalize amount.

First Capital Insurance Limited

Company Reg. No. 195000106C GST Reg. No. M2-0001676-9

Date Issued

12/10/2017

CERTIFICATE REF. :

MZ400A

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE (MASTER)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

CERTIFICATE NO.

D-18088937MFSH

Index Mark and Registration

All CityCab taxis operating in the Republic of Singapore.

Number of Vehicle

Name of Insured

CityCab Pte Ltd

Coverage

Third Party Fire and Theft

Effective date of the Commencement of 01/01/2018

Insurance for the purpose of the Act

Date of Expiry of Insurance

31/12/2020

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive

a) Any licensed taxi driver driving on the insured's order or with their permission.

b) Any person provided he is in the insured's employ and is driving on their order or with their permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

Limitations as to use:

Use as a taxl.

Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes.

The Policy does not cover

(1) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

Excess: All Claims \$2,000.00 each and every accident

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

We hereby certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

> First Capital Insurance Limited (Approved Insurers)

> > Authorised Signature

A/C NO.:

B0101

Satisfaction Voucher

Date: 20/03/2019			
MS First Capital Insur	ance Limited		
Attention: MOTOR	CLAIMS DEPT		
Dear Sir/Madam	TAN HOCK !	Seow	
I/We hereby acknowle	edge having received from	Singapore Technologie	es Kinetics
Ltd.,249 Jalan Boon l	ay,Singapore 619523, my	/our vehicle number	SHA8829Z
which has been repai	red to my/our satisfaction	and acceptance. I/We a	admit that
the payment of SGD	account for s	uch repairs is in full dis	charge
of my/our claim upon	the corporation under the	policy number	D-18088937MFSH
reference claim numb		espect of the damage c	aused to the
	cident that occurred thereto	o or about the 1	5/03/2019
	ANJONG KATONG RE		
Dated this day of	20-03,201	7. Company	y Stamp if applicable
Signature:	TR.	_	
NRIC No:	00593812	_	
Name: CityCa	b PTE LTD (Fleet)		
	IN MING DRIVE APORE 575717 0		
-			

Form G-STAR-WI-FC-005-01- Rev00

SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

▼ 2017

Insurance

Vehicle Type

Articles

Forum

Resour

CONSIGNMEN

Free Car Valuation

Price Range

Unsure of how much your car is worth? Let us tell you how much is the value - no charges & no obligations!

Depreciation

Home » Used Cars » Wheels Singapore Pte Ltd » Toyota Prius Hybrid 1.8A S

Toyota Prius Hybrid 1.8A S

Toyota Prius hybrid

Overview	Financial	Insurance	Accessories	Similar	Research	Photos
Price	\$77,888	0	Fuel Type	e	Petrol-Electric	
Depreciation 🕖	\$9,340 /y View mod	r dels with similar o	Reg Date depre	•	13-Apr-2017 (8yrs 25days COE le	eft)
Mileage	38,250 ki	m (19.8k /yr)	Manufac	tured 🕜	2016	
Road Tax 🗇	N.A.		Transmis	ssion	Auto	
Dereg Value 💮	\$47,349	as of today (char	omv 🕜		\$28,124	
COE ①	\$54,000		ARF ⑦		\$5,000	
Engine Cap	1,797 cc		No. of O	wners 🕖	1	
Curb Weight 🕖	1,360 kg					
Type of Vehicle	Hatchbac	k				

Features

Pioneer 5850, Reverse Carnera, In Car Camera, Fog Lights, Rear Tonneau Cover. Perfect Vehicle, Clean And Tidy. Sheltered Carpark 95% Of The Time. View specs of the Toyota Prius Hybrid (2016)

Accessories

Local Japanese-Chinese Mix Owner, Typical OCDness Of Japanese. Vehicle Is Kept Clean 365 Days A Year! Hybrid Battery Check At Hevshop Avail!

Description

10 Years Hybrid Battery Warranty. From Agent No Use, Must Have Warranty That Matters! PI Car With English Meters, Non-PHV Use, 1 Local Banker Owner Posted Overseas Three Mths At A Stretch. See The Exact Mileages Clocked Month By Month In The Onboard Computer. Genuine Mileage Is Confirmed. View This Wonderful Eg Of Japanese Hybrid Engineering At Its Finest At Thompson! Owner Consignment, Call Now!

Category

PARF Car, Consignment Car, Hybrid Cars

Status

Available

Resources

'aluation - Free

Compare ut the market value of your e

out the market value of your existing car for free. Get started

Owner Consignment Car

Map

This car is for sale by direct owner via a consignment agent. Consignment agents help to market, sell and handle all documentation on the car seller's behalf.

- » List of owner consignment cars
- » List of consignment agents

















Click on the point to view the vehicle

DECEMBERATE ETTE ETTE STORM

« Service Request Details

Claim

S9M01H83

Reference

None &

Loss Date

15 March 2019

Report Date

18 Mar 2019 8:50:39 AM

Request Date

18 March 2019

Due Date

18 March 2020

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

Next Step.

Finish the work

More ×

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

SHA8829Z

Make

TPVD TOYOTA

Model

PRIUS HYBRID-1.8 CVT (A)

Primary Contact/Insured

LING KEE HOCK BLK 930 TAMPINES ST 91, #09-459, 520930, Singapore

L_DINTERIOR@LIVE.COM.SG

Claim Handler

KHONG Lynn 68804892 lynn.khong@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

INSD GIA NOT REPORTED

Messages	Invoices	History	Documents	Assessment	Metrics	Notes	
New Message							
TYPE					0		
SENT			18/3/19 9:38 A	М			
FROM			KHONG Lynn				
SUBJECT			NR				
BODY			Thanks				
			~				

MPA319036101 / Progressive Car Care Pte Ltd - HQ ENTRY DATE & TIME: 18/03/2019 17:32 SUBMITTED BY: Soo Leong Keat

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	18/03/2019 17:32	
Date Of Accident	15/03/2019 18:25	
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG TANJONG KATONG RD NEAR THIAM SIEW AVE	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number	SMK1313D	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	LING KEE HOCK	
NRIC No	S7869545E	
Email Address	KATT0829@HOTMAIL.COM	4

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-90052763 OFFICE-90052763 Alternative Phone No

Vehicle Particulars

TOYOTA Manufacturer

LEXUS RX300 5DR SUV (AT) (4WD) LUXURY Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at PRIVATE USE

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Name of Insurance Company

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

NO Fleet Policy

Policy Number CN035771

Cover Note Number

DIONG LIN PING Name of Driver NRIC No S8071865I 29/08/1980 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation Date Of Driving Pass 01/11/2011

7 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS **Driving Experience**

FEMALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-97475578 Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

KATT0829@HOTMAIL.COM **EMail Address**

Sketch Plan #2

	Vehicle A-SMK1313 B-SHA 882
	TA
	TAI
	1 1/
	IA LA
	Legend
	14,41111 1 1 1
	Varbatile Microscycle
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF T	THE ACCIDENT
C 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	wanted to right turn So I checked for
rout values	wanta to the thing of the transfer as
oneonly valled,	elong but suddenly a vahicle is come ded who my left pursion.
I would not	elong but suddenly a valida o care
there and colli	ded it my left proten.
HILP IN C.	U III
	MS are true in every respect.
/We declare the foregoing particular	we a fourteen (14) days clause whereby the claim against own powy must be
/We declare the foregoing particular	we a fourteen (14) days clause whereby the claim against own powy must be
/We declare the foregoing particular	we a fourteen (14) days cause whereby the carm against their policy for more details.)
DECLARATION /We declare the foregoing particular Please be advised that your insurer may han room the day of occurrence. Kindly check yo Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:	we a fourteen (14) days clause whereby the claim against own powy must be

Common Statement

	t of claims Exact location of acc	ident	To be signed by BOTH drivers
15/3/19 1182\$	Alama or acc	Tenjong Katong Rd n	Binjuries even if slight Sin Ave No Yes
Material dansage	-		
To vehicles other than vehicles A and B	To objects other than		
Yes .	No Yes	D. II	No Vec
B	Laffard .		1000
(VEHICLE A) SMK 131	3D 4	12 CIRCUMSTANCES	Registration No. SHA 8829
Insured /policyholder (see insurance		Put a cross (X) in each of the relevant horses applicable to your vehicle	(VEHICLE B)
ing Kee Hol		roy ca approprie to your ventre	B
ans LIVE NEC 1100	D1	Chain Collision	ID Name (cepital letters)
	G1	Collinear Into Bildyelfert	so trabas entire)
idreis	C)	Califed one Matercestes	NO Address
		Cultilated Into Foreign Vehicle	40
RIC/Fassport no _ 5 2869 St	45 E	Coffided Anto Pedestrian	ND PRINCIPLE
RIC / Fassport no	CI4	Collided Into Property	HCI NPIC / Pessport no
N no. (From 9am till Som)	CT SCI	California Change/Gross Lane	7G Tell no. (from 9cm EØ 5pm)
N no. (From 9em sill Som)	165 m	Cofficient - Crisis Artistrus	10 10
Vehicle	E9	Exiliation - Estad on Colffishes	7 Vehicle
ake, type	Q10	Collision - Head to New	10G Males hors
and the	O11	Collision - Major/Milmor Re	114
Insurance company	011	Catholon - Egyening Door of Inth/de:	g Insurance company
AND DE LITPET D		Colliner - Roundelloviii	□C □TPFT □TF
ses the policy cover damage to vehicle A?	Q15	Cartesian - Lo Turn	Does the policy cover dumage to vehicle 87
2×321	Dis	Bond Orlong / Drug influence	The state of the s
ecyttoCN 033771	0.2	fire, Explaints or Eightning Front	Folicy No. (if available)
Driver Same ov		this and Ron / Vandature / Barraged retries Farted	IIID (6) Driver (See driving Scence)
5 L 0	Chin	Not by Pallon Tree / Other Objects	(F different from Insured B above)
une Diony Lin Fin	1 000	No Collinson	Name
opial litters)	ma.	Side Soley	(capital felders)
MIC/MINISPORTIO S 803186.	21 00	Shaft	NESC / Favsport no.
bes of Sconce			Cass of Vicence
43432	8	← State TOTAL number of →	19
render Male Female /		boxes marked with a cross	Gender Male Female
@Indicate the point	13	Sketch of accident when impact occurred 33	10Indicate the point
of initial impact with	3. their positions at the	tayout of the road - 2.the direction of vehicles A ar he time of impact - 4, the road signs - 5, names of 6	nd is with emous - he streets or ands of leitful impact with
		THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN	an arrow(-b)
an arrow (*o)			
an arrow (*o)			
an arrow (*o)			TIII n A
an arrow (**)			
A A			扭th AP
AAA			
AAA	REFER	R TO ATTAC	HED D
AAA	REFE	R TO ATTAC	HED P
	REFE	R TO ATTAC	
	REFE	R TO ATTAC	
	REFE	R TO ATTAC	
	REFE	R TO ATTAC	
	REFE	R TO ATTAC	
A D D F		R TO ATTAC	
No Barrier III			SiVisible damage to vehicle t
Visible damage to vehicle A		DE ANTONOMO DE ATAM DE ANTONOMO DE DOMENTO	
No Barrier III			SEVisible damage to vehicle
No Company to vehicle A			SiVisible damage to vehicle t
No Company to vehicle A			SiVisible damage to vehicle t
A D D F	DIALETAN COMMENTS		11Visible damage to vehicle to
A G G F			11Visible damage to vehicle t
No Company to vehicle A	DIALETAN COMMENTS		16 by senucks



51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL ; (065) 62563561 FAX ; (065) 62564315

20 March, 2019

LING KEE HOCK BLK 930 TAMPINES ST 91, #09-459, Singapore 520930

Dear Sir,

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM19004842/Efb3

YOUR REF

: SMK 1313D

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMK 1313D & SHA 8829Z on 15/03/2019 ALONG/AT JUNCTION OF TANJONG KATONG ROAD & THAIM SIEW AVE

We write to inform you that we are the appointed loss adjuster by your motor insurer, AXA insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your motor policy.

We refer to the above subject matter. We have received third party claim(s) against your motor insurance policy.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We highlight that this accident has not been reported to your insurer. Under the Motor Claims Framework (MCF), you are required to report any accident with the accident vehicle (whether damaged or not) within 24 hours or by the next working day after the accident. The primary purpose of this reporting is to provide your version of the accident to AXA. Omission to report the accident will result in a loss of your No Claim Discount (NCD) upon renewal of your policy, and will prejudice any claim(s) by or against you. We would appreciate it if you could urgently file a report at our approved reporting centre.

The report has to be lodged at any of AXA Premium Workshops or reporting centres (subject to your policy). For the list of AXA Premium Workshops conveniently located throughout Singapore, please refer to the back of your Certificate of Insurance or the accompanying folder, or visit https://www.axa.com.sg/customer-care/personal/motor/owndamageaccidentreporting.

Your full co-operation is required. Kindly submit the following when lodging the report which list is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- · Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- · Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

 If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without our prior knowledge and consent. If you receive any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summons in connection with this accident, please forward it to us immediately. You may email it to pohkin@lkkauto.com or deliver it by hand to 51 Ubi Avenue 1, #01-25 Paya Ubi Ind. Park S(408933).

You should also IMMEDIATELY forward us by hand any letters or Courts Summons received from the other party involved in the accident. You should not negotiate, admit liability or offer payment to them.

We would like to bring to your attention that under Policy Condition, your insurer shall have full discretion in the process and settlement of the said third party claim subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy.

To enable us to look into the matter immediately, please let us hear from you within seven (7) days from date of this letter. In accordance with the policy conditions, your insurer reserve the right to repudiate the said claim to you should you not give proper notice to us of any occurrence which may give rise to it.

Kindly contact us at 6841 2132 if you have any further enquiries.

Yours sincerely, Poh Kin Claim Department

This is a computer generated letter and no signature is required.

CC : AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Motor Claim Department

Driver Authorization Letter

•	٠		
	в	p	

Dear Sir / Madam

I, Mr Ling Kee Hock, S7869545E, has authorized Ms Diong Lin Ping, S8071865I, to drive my vehicle, SMK1313D.

Yours Sincerely

Signature of Mr Ling Kee Hock

8/11/19

Date



51 UBI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Immediate Advice

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Date: 26/09/2019

Survey Details:

Date of loss	15-Mar-19
Date of appointment	18-Mar-19
Date of survey	18-Mar-19
Location of survey	DING AUTO PTE LTD

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type:	Third party
Vehicle number	SHA 8829Z
Make and Model	TOYOTA PRIUS
Date of registration	22/6/2017
Excess	
Market Value	\$78,000
Parf Rebate	\$35,432
Nett Loss	\$42,568

Repair details:

Initial Estimate	\$ 13,643.92

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts	\$ 7,597.07
Check items (estimate)	\$ (20)
Labour	\$ 2,080.00
Total	\$ 9,677.07
Lump Sum(if applicable)	\$ 7,750.00

Number of days for repair	5



51 UBI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Remarks:		

Mandate:

Liability(TP)	100%	
Proposed repair cost	\$ 8,292.50	W/GST
Loss of use	\$ i#(t)	76
Loss of rental	\$ 351.60	3days x \$117.20
Loss of income	\$ 150.00	
LTA search fees	\$ 2.00	
Others	\$	
Proposed Total	\$ 8,796.10	17

Menu



<MANDATE IA> - S9M01H83 {ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMK 1313D(OI) & SHA 8829Z(TP) ON 15/03/2019}

Type

Question

Message

LIABILITY: 100% BOLA S15 - INFORMED OI ABOUT TP CLAIM AND NCD ISSUE. AGREED TO SETTLE AT BEST. WE SEEK YOUR MANDATE AT \$8796.10 (CLAIMING LOR & LOI). MANDATE IA HAS BEEN UPLOADED IN SMARTCLAIM. KINDLY LET US HAVE YOUR INSTRUCTION / APPROVAL. THANKS -CECILIA

Reply



Re:<MANDATE IA> - S9M01H83 {ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMK 1313D(OI) & SHA 8829Z(TP) ON 15/03/2019}

Type

Q Question

Message

Proceed and kindly advise LOA. Thanks

Reply

DING AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD BLK 10, #01-20 SIN MING IND EST. SEC C, SINGAPORE 575645 Tel: 6452 1208 Fax: 6452 0614

FINAL BILL

M/S: AXA INSURANCE

ACCIDENT DATE: 15/03/2019

REF: -----

OIC: CLAIMS OFFICER

OUR REF:

SHA8829Z

DATE:

10/5/2019

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UN	IT PRICE	A	AMOUNT	
1	Repair Cost	S	7,750.00	\$	7,750.00	
	LTA/Merimen Search Fee	\$	1.87	\$	1.87	
2	Loss of Rental (w/o GST) [117.20X03]	\$	351,60	\$	351.60	
4	Loss of Income (w/o GST) [80X03]	\$	240.00	\$	240.00	
5	Towing Fee			\$	87	
6	Surveyor Fee	\$	•	\$		
海						
REMARKS:		1000	3 TOTAL : GST	\$	8,343.4 542.6	
		GRAND TOTAL :		\$	8,886.1	

Yours faithfully,

Authorise Signature of Ding Automotive Pte Lte

Without Prejudice to our driver's Injury claim

DING AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

OUR REF: 50111481/TP/SHA8829Z/AD/15/03/2019/HAILEY

YOUR REF: SMK1313D/----

10 MAY 2019

MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT AXA INSURANCE 8 SHENTON WAY, #24-01 AXA TOWER, 068811 SINGAPORE (Poh Kin)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING: SHA8829Z AGAINST SMK1313D ON 15/03/2019 LOCATION ALONG: JUNCTION OF TANJONG KATONG RD & THAIM SIEW AVE

We refer to the above matter:

	Rate per day	Repair/ Claim days	AMOUNT BEFORE GST	GST 7%	AMOUNT AFTER
Cost of Repair	\$ -	3	\$ 7,750.00	\$ 542.50	\$ 8,292.50
Loss Of Rental	\$ 117.20	3	\$ 351.60	\$ -	\$ 351.60
Loss Of Income	\$ 80.00	3	\$ 240.00	\$ -	\$ 240.00
LTA/GIA Search Fee	\$ -	0	\$ 1.87	\$ 0.13	\$ 2.00
Towing Fee	\$ -	0		\$ -	\$ -
Surveyor Fee	\$ -	0	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Total	\$ 197.20	3	\$ 8,343.47	\$ 542.63	\$ 8,886.10

The accident was caused solely by the negligence of your insured and as a results. We had incurred the following costs of repair and losses of our insurer:

Enclosed are copies of the following documents for your perusal:

0	Repair Estimate	0	Discharge Voucher
<u></u>	GIA/Accident Police Report	9	Certificate Of Insurance
<u></u>	LTA 3rd Party Search Fee	8	Final Bill/Repair Tax Invoice
0	Milleage Record	3	Confirmation Finalize/Liability Email Copy
<u> </u>	Rental Rates Agreement	9	Letter Of Demand
0	Letter Of Authority	8	

Our insurer has authorized DING AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD to deal with the claim in this accident case and also to receive and deal/negotiate with all payment as stated above.

Please look into our client's claim and revert soonest as possible.

Your Sincerely, HAILEY DING AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD OFFICE:64521208 FAX:64520614

DING AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

Business Reg. No : 201619222G BLK 10, #01-20 SIN MING IND EST. SEC C, SINGAPORE 575645 Tel: 6452 1208 Fax: 6452 0614

TAX INVOICE

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD INVOICE I-000842 8 SHENTON WAY #27-01, AXA TOWER DATE 20/11/2019 SINGAPORE 068811 GST REG NO : 201619222G TERMS C.O.D. PO NO : SMK1313D ATTN: **OUR REF** SHA8829Z TEL

TEL :	FAX:	PAGE	:	1 of 1
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1.	Cost Of Repair - SHA8829Z	1	7,750.00	7,750.00
REMARKS: lob No: 50111481 /our Ref: SMK1313D (CC4/ASM19004842/Efb3) DOA: 15/03/2019 DIC: MS CECILIA CHONG		SUB TOTAL GST	:	7,750.00 542.50
		TOTAL SGD DEPOSIT O/S BALANC		8,292.50

FOR DING AUTOMOTIVE PROUTON

Authorised Signature

Customer Signature

I have inspected and hereby confirmed that the job done and the amount due herein are entire to my satisfaction



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation Interr	nationale Des Experts En Autom	obile	
AXA INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM19004842/Egb3s2		
8 SHENTON WAY #24-01 AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811 ATTN: LYNN KHONG		Date: 22-11-2019 Code: ASM		
1.	Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M	
Insured Veh.			SHA 8829Z	
Policy No.	CN035771	Coverage (\$)	0.00	
Claim No.	S9M01H83	Excess (\$)	0.00	
Assign From	LYNN KHONG	Assign Date	18/03/2019	
2.	Vehicle P	articulars & Condition		
Make & Model	TOYOTA PRIUS	c.c	1798	
Engine No.	make di meder		2017	
Chassis No.	JTDKB3FU103558906	Colour	YELLOW	
Odometer	343000	Steering	IN ORDER	
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM	
General	GOOD			
3.	Cor	nditions of Tyres		
	Size	Make	Balance	
R/H Front Tyre	195/65 R15	TRIANGLE	6 mm	
L/H Front Tyre	195/65 R15	TRIANGLE	6 mm	
R/H Rear Tyre	195/65 R15	TRIANGLE	6 mm	
L/H Rear Tyre	195/65 R15	TRIANGLE	6 mm	
4.	Description of Damages			
THE VEHCILE SU	THE VEHCILE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE O/S BODY.			
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.				
5.	General Information			
Accident Date	15/03/2019	Inspection Date	18/03/2019	
Survey held at	DING AUTO PTE LTD			
	BLK 10 #01-20 SIN MING I	ND EST SEC C SINGAPORE	575645	
5a.	Remarks			
A)THE INSPECTI B)IN ACCORDAN	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTION	"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	SIS. SED REPAIRS.	
5b.	Estin	nate Days of Repair		
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 5 Working Days			ys	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHA 8829Z

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR DOOR RHS (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	1,251.16	1,251.16
-	FRONT DOOR RHS (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	919.72	919.72
	FRONT DOOR WEATHER STRIPPING RHS (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	167.89	-
	FRONT DOOR WEATHER STRIPPING CENTER (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	103.59	103.59
. 1	FRONT DOOR LOCK ASSY RHS (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	197.90	-
1	FRONT DOOR HINGE TOP RHS (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	31.74	
1	FRONT DOOR HINGE BOTTOM RHS (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	31.74	-
1	FRONT DOOR CHECK ASSY RHS (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	33.91	
1	REPAIR CENTER PILLAR RHS (NPA) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY		-
1	SIDE SKIRT RHS (CONSISTENT)	сит	506.60	506.60
1	SIDE MIRROR ASSY RHS (CONSISTENT)	BROKEN	1,030.65	1,030.65
1	FRONT FENDER RHS (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	699.82	699.82
1	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD RHS (CONSISTENT)	TORN	151.25	151.25
1	FRONT FENDER EMBLEM - HYBRID RHS (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	38.70	38.70
1	FRONT FENDER BRACKET SIDE PANEL RHS (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	71.85	
1	FRONT BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	367.87	'
13	FRONT BUMPER RETAINER RHS (CONSISTENT)	BROKEN	26.88	26.88
9	HEAD LAMP RHS (CONSISTENT)	BROKEN	2,063.70	2,063.70
		1	7,694.97	6,792.07
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
	FRONT WHEEL RIM RHS (SN) (CONSISTENT)	CUT	1,163.32	550.00
	REAR DOOR STICKER - BOOK NOW & APPS STORE RHS (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	160.00	80.00
8.	FRONT DOOR STICKER - COMFORTDELGRO RHS (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	160.00	80.00
89	SIDE MIRROR COVER RHS (SN) (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	85.6	3
100	1 SET FRONT FENDER QTR GARNISH CLIP RHS (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	35.0	20.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19004842/Egb3s2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
2	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD RETAINER RHS (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	45.00	25.00
1	SET FRONT BUMPER CLIP (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	35.00	25.00
1	SET TRIM BOARD CLIP RHS (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	35.00	25.00
	SUNDRIES (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	80.00	20.00
			1,798.95	825.00
	LABOUR			
	STRAIGHTEN AND PANEL BEAT ACCIDENT AREAS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT BUMPER AND SIDE MIRROR COVER RHS.		1,800.00	700.00
	DIAGNOSIC VEHICLE & RESETTING ELECTRONIC EQUIPMENT.	NOT NECESSARY	250.00	
	REMOVE & REFIT FRONT DOOR COMPONENTS TO REPLACE NEW DOOR.		120.00	80.00
	REMOVE & REFIT REAR DOOR COMPONENTS TO REPLACE NEW DOOR.		120.00	80.00
	CONDUCT 4 WHEEL ALIGNMENT.		120.00	60.00
	REMOVE & REFIT FRONT WHEEL & TYRE & BALANCING.	1.0	160.00	20.00
	RESPRAY FRONT BUMPER & FENDER RHS.		450.00	400.00
	RESPRAY FRONT DOOR & REAR DOOR RHS.		450.00	400.00
	RESPRAY SIDE MIRROR & SIDE SKIRT RHS.		400.00	300.00
	RUST PROOFING.		80.00	20.00
	ALIGNMENTS B PILLAR RHS.	NOT NECESSARY	200.00	
			4,150.00	2,060.00
	GRAND TOTAL		13,643.92	9,677.0

122		
	RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	7,750.00
100	(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19004842/Egb3s2

1

CHEN TSUE YEE

Automotive Assessor

/mont

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.